                         Neo Biotech
74 rue des suisses -92000 Nanterre
21/11/2024
                                                   Thermo Shaker Incubator
                                                     #Cat: NB-12-0012A (N100-A)
                                                              #Cat: NB-12-0012B (N100-B)
Product Introduction
N100-A/N100-B thermo shaker incubator designed for simultaneous heating, cooling and mixing of

74 rue des suisses -92000 Nanterre
21/11/2024
Ordering Information
Code Description
NB-12-0012A Thermo Shaker Incubator N100-A; ambient +5°C to 100°C @200~1500rpm (No
including block)
NB-12-0012B Thermo Shaker Incubator N100-B; 0°C to 100°C @200~1500rpm (No including
block)
Code Type Description Max. Temp Max. speed
NB-12-0012-01 A 96×0.2 mL tubes 100 °C 1500 rpm
NB-12-0012-02 B 54×0.5 mL tubes 100 °C 1500 rpm
NB-12-0012-03 C 35×1.5 mL tubes 100 °C 1500 rpm
NB-12-0012-04 D 35×2.0 mL tubes 100 °C 1500 rpm
NB-12-0012-05 E 15×0.5 mL+20×1.5 mL tubes 100 °C 1500 rpm
NB-12-0012-06 F 24×Dia.≤Φ12 mm tubes 100 °C 1200 rpm
NB-12-0012-07 G 12×15 mL Falcon tube 100 °C 750 rpm
NB-12-0012-08 H 6×50 mL Falcon tube 100 °C 750 rpm
NB-12-0012-09 I 103×67×30 mm rectangular bath block 100 °C 1500 rpm
NB-12-0012-10 J 96×0.2 mL microplate 100 °C 1500 rpm
NB-12-0012-11 K 24×5 mL tubes 100 °C 1200 rpm
NB-12-0012-12 L 96 deep-well microplate 80 °C 800 rpm
NB-12-0012-13A M 15×5 mL Eppendorf tubes 100 °C 1200 rpm
NB-12-0012-15 N 24×2 mL tubes 100 °C 1200 rpm
NB-12-0012-14 O 24×1.5 mL tubes 100 °C 1200 rpm
NB-12-0012-16 P 96×1000 µL deep-well plate 100 °C 1200 rpm
NB-12-0012-17 Q MTPs deep-well plate 100 °C 1200 rpm